
2026 MULES 
BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

 
Date Opponent Site Time Teams 

Friday, January 16, 2026 1st Day of Practice Muleshoe TBA V/JV 
Saturday, January 31, 2026 TBA TBA TBA V/JV 
Saturday, February 7, 2026 Abernathy (Scrimmage) Abernathy 12:00 PM V/JV 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Kress (Scrimmage) Kress 4:00 PM V/JV 
Saturday, February 14, 2026 Floydada (Scrimmage) Floydada 12:00 PM V/JV 
Monday ,February 16, 2026 Pampa Pampa 4:00 PM V 
Thursday, February 19, 2026 
Saturday, February 21, 2026 
Saturday, February 21, 2026 

Sundown 
Texico 
Olton 

Muleshoe 
Muleshoe 
Muleshoe 

11:30 AM 
9:00 AM 
2:00 PM 

V 
V 
V 

Monday, February 23, 2026 Brownfield Brownfield 5:00 PM V 
Thursday, February 26, 2026 
Thursday, February 26, 2026 

Friday, February 27, 2026 
Friday, February 27, 2026 

Seminole 
Fort Stockton 

Lamesa 
Denver City 

 Seminole 
Seminole 
Seminole 

Denver City 

9:00 AM 
2:00 PM 
2:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

V 
V 
V 
V 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Sundown Sundown 5:00 PM V 
Saturday, March 7, 2026 TBA TBA         TBA V 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Roosevelt Roosevelt 7:00 PM V 
Saturday, March 14, 2026 Littlefield Muleshoe 12:00 PM V 
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Slaton Slaton 7:00 PM V 
Saturday, March 21, 2026 Dimmitt Muleshoe 12:00 PM V 
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Shallowater Shallowater 7:00 PM V 
Saturday, March 28, 2026 Idalou Idalou 12:00 PM V 
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Friona Muleshoe 7:00 PM V 

Friday, April 3, 2026 Roosevelt Muleshoe 11:00 AM V 
Monday, April 6, 2026 Littlefield Littlefield 7:00 PM V 

Saturday, April 11, 2026 **Slaton** Muleshoe 12:00 PM V 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Dimmitt Dimmitt 7:00 PM V 
Saturday, April 18, 2026 Shallowater Muleshoe 12:00 PM V 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Idalou Muleshoe 7:00 PM V 
Friday, April 24, 2026 Friona Friona 7:00 PM V 

District Games in Bold ** - Senior Night  
 

Head Coach – Justin Reyna // Asst. Coach – Jon Chavez, Ruben Tellez // Athletic Trainer - Stephen Seymore 
Athletic Director – Bo Dickinson // Principal – Cindy Bessire // Superintendent – Scott Bicknell 

 



2026 JV MULES 
BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

 
Date Opponent Site Time Teams 

Friday, January 16, 2026 1st Day of Practice Muleshoe TBA V/JV 
Saturday, January 31, 2026 TBA TBA TBA  
Saturday, February 7, 2026 Abernathy (Scrimmage) Abernathy 12:00 PM V/JV 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Kress (Scrimmage) Kress 4:00 PM V/JV 

Saturday, February 14, 2026 Floydada (Scrimmage) Floydada 12:00 PM V/JV 
Monday ,February 16, 2026 Open    
Monday, February 3, 2026 Brownfield Brownfield 7:00 PM JV 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Sundown Sundown 7:00 PM JV 
Saturday, March 7, 2026 TBA TBA         TBA JV 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Roosevelt Roosevelt 4:30 PM JV 
Saturday, March 14, 2026 Littlefield Muleshoe 2:30 PM JV 
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Slaton Slaton 4:30 PM JV 
Saturday, March 21, 2026 Dimmitt Muleshoe 2:30 PM JV 
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Shallowater Shallowater 4:30 PM JV 
Saturday, March 28, 2026 Idalou Idalou 2:30 PM JV 
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Friona Muleshoe 4:30 PM JV 

Friday, April 3, 2026 Roosevelt Muleshoe 1:00 PM JV 
Monday, April 6, 2026 Littlefield Littlefield 4:30 PM JV 

Saturday, April 11, 2026 **Slaton** Muleshoe 2:30 PM JV 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Dimmitt Dimmitt 4:30 PM JV 
Saturday, April 18, 2026 Shallowater Muleshoe 2:30 PM JV 
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Idalou Muleshoe 4:30 PM JV 
Friday, April 24, 2026 Friona Friona 4:30 PM JV 

District Games in Bold ** - Senior Night  
 

Head Coach – Justin Reyna // Asst. Coach – Jon Chavez, Ruben Tellez // Athletic Trainer - Stephen Seymore 
Athletic Director – Bo Dickinson // Principal – Cindy Bessire // Superintendent – Scott Bicknell 
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